
Agenda

9.15

15.00

15.30

10.00

13.00

10.30

13.30

14.00

11.00

11.30

9.30

12.00

14.30

Register

Monday Tuesday Wednesday

Indoor activities

Announcements
End of program

Announcements

End of program
Announcements
End of program

Announcements
End of program End of program

Plenary intro 

Breakfast

Lunch

Snack

Early breakfast (morning kayak
group)
Morning exercises + ice breakers

Rafting
younger classrooms 

Fishing + water slides

Fitness challenges

Ice breakers + Fitness
challenges

Cooldowns

Team Building

Champ Camp Showdown
Round 3

Early breakfast

Clean and leave the camp area

Camp day (Germia Park) 

     Climbing (older group)
     Slack-line

     Hiking, survival skills,
     orienteering (younger group)

Ice breakers 
Talent Show

Champ Camp closing ceremony 
Present the cup

Champ Camp Showdown
Round 4

Arts & Crafts

Breakfast

Lunch

Snack

Breakfast

Lunch

Snack

Bus to park

Picnic lunch
Basketball/Football Game

Snack

Breakfast

Lunch

Snack

Ice breakers in teams

Cooldowns

Archery

Champ Camp Showdown
Round 1

Team Building (indoors)

Lake day activities Indoor activity: Golden Ticket
Game

Camp day (Germia Park) 

    Climbing (younger group)

    Orienteering Race (older
group)

Beat the Heat games

Champ Camp Showdown
Round 2 + team building

Thursday Friday

Champ Camp Team Selection


