

## **Agenda**

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
9.15	• Register	<ul><li>Early breakfast (morning kayak group)</li><li>Morning exercises + ice breakers</li></ul>	Ice breakers + Fitness challenges	• Early breakfast	• Ice breakers • Talent Show
9.30	• Breakfast	• Breakfast	• Breakfast	• Bus to park	•Breakfast
10.00	Plenary intro	• Rafting younger classrooms	• Team Building	• Camp day (Germia Park)	• Champ Camp Showdown Round 4
10.30	Champ Camp Team Selection		• Champ Camp Showdown Round 3	<ul> <li>Climbing (older group)</li> <li>Slack-line</li> <li>Hiking, survival skills,</li> </ul>	• Arts & Crafts
11.00	• Ice breakers in teams	• Fishing + water slides		orienteering (younger group)	
11.30	Cooldowns	Fitness challenges			
12.00	• Lunch	• Lunch	• Lunch	Picnic lunch Basketball/Football Game	• Lunch
13.00	• Archery	• Lake day activities	• Indoor activity: Golden Ticket Game	• Camp day (Germia Park)	Beat the Heat games
13.30	Champ Camp Showdown     Round 1			Climbing (younger group)	
14.00	• Team Building (indoors)	Champ Camp Showdown     Round 2 + team building		Orienteering Race (older group)	
14.30	• Snack	• Snack	• Snack	• Snack	•Snack
15.00	•Indoor activities	Announcements	• Cooldowns	• Clean and leave the camp area	Champ Camp closing ceremony     Present the cup
15.30	Announcements     End of program	• End of program	Announcements     End of program	Announcements     End of program	• End of program